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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 17 Jan 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT2211-L01

Pengamatan Hama dan Penyakit

Tanaman Kelas A

196207101988111001;  Dr. ir.

Harman Hamidson, MP

2 Wed 24 Jan 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT2211-L01

Pengamatan Hama dan Penyakit

Tanaman Kelas A

196207101988111001;  Dr. ir.

Harman Hamidson, MP

3 Wed 31 Jan 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT2211-L01

Pengamatan Hama dan Penyakit

Tanaman Kelas A

196207101988111001;  Dr. ir.

Harman Hamidson, MP

4 Wed 7 Feb 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT2211-L01

Pengamatan Hama dan Penyakit

Tanaman Kelas A

196207101988111001;  Dr. ir.

Harman Hamidson, MP

HH6 Harman Hamidson 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

5 Wed 14 Feb 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT2211-L01

Pengamatan Hama dan Penyakit

Tanaman Kelas A

196207101988111001;  Dr. ir.

Harman Hamidson, MP

6 Wed 21 Feb 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT2211-L01

Pengamatan Hama dan Penyakit

Tanaman Kelas A

196207101988111001;  Dr. ir.

Harman Hamidson, MP

7 Wed 28 Feb 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT2211-L01

Pengamatan Hama dan Penyakit

Tanaman Kelas A

DR. IR. CHANDRA IRSAN, M.SI.

8 Wed 6 Mar 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT2211-L01

Pengamatan Hama dan Penyakit

Tanaman Kelas A

DR. IR. CHANDRA IRSAN, M.SI.

9 Wed 13 Mar 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT2211-L01

Pengamatan Hama dan Penyakit

Tanaman Kelas A

DR. IR. CHANDRA IRSAN, M.SI.

10 Wed 20 Mar 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT2211-L01

Pengamatan Hama dan Penyakit

Tanaman Kelas A

DR. IR. CHANDRA IRSAN, M.SI.

11 Wed 27 Mar 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT2211-L01

Pengamatan Hama dan Penyakit

Tanaman Kelas A

DR. IR. CHANDRA IRSAN, M.SI.

12 Wed 3 Apr 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT2211-L01

Pengamatan Hama dan Penyakit

Tanaman Kelas A

198312192012122004; Weri

Herlin, S.P, M.Si, PhD

13 Wed 10 Apr 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT2211-L01

Pengamatan Hama dan Penyakit

Tanaman Kelas A

198312192012122004; Weri

Herlin, S.P, M.Si, PhD

14 Wed 17 Apr 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT2211-L01

Pengamatan Hama dan Penyakit

Tanaman Kelas A

198312192012122004; Weri

Herlin, S.P, M.Si, PhD

15 Wed 24 Apr 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT2211-L01

Pengamatan Hama dan Penyakit

Tanaman Kelas A

198312192012122004; Weri

Herlin, S.P, M.Si, PhD

2324-02-PPT46315 Penyakit

Tanaman Hias

2324-02-PPT4002 Penyakit

Penting Tanaman Utama

2324-02-PPT4005 Klinik

Tanaman

2324-02-PPT3216 Penyakit

Tanaman Hias

2324-02-PPT3214

Epidemiologi Penyakit

Tumbuhan

2324-02-PPT2211
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Penyakit Tanaman
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